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
and SHE

REET
2BR,1 2 home,large kitche

Water &sewer. Great 2°
inside-and-out, hew vinyl -

n, dining and den. Screened
orch, outbuilding.
§ CHERRY STRE y, $44,900
Walk to Harris Teeter from this 2BR, 1BA home, new
carpet and vinyl floors, freshly painted. Zoned for
Business B-3 could be re-zoned for residential.

DRIVE
3 BR, ga (MH) on 3.6 acres. Call4 a ointment.

RE
3 BR, 1.5 BA,gas heat & c/a, fp in den, sec. system,
kitchen with range & d/w.

A VE
3BR, 2 bath home. Remodeled kitchen, LR w/Hardwood
floors, Den, detached office , above ground pool, screened
orch. Call for an a

ID!
3BR, brick home with C/H &
Kitchen. Sindonl8a

STREET

ointment.
E# 7
A/C. Den, FP, Dining and
cres.

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, LR,den,kitchen/dining combo.
Central heat & A/C. Outbuilding.

R CIRCLE -
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath home,gas logs in L.R., above ground
00l. Appointment necessary.

92 :
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home - LR (fp), dining,eat-in kitchen.
Large deck, detached office w/1/2 Bath.

$100,000 - $200,000
ERD

 
REDUCED$106,000

Cleveland County. 3BR,2 bath home on 1.95 acresofland.
Den (EP),diveort with appliances, security
system, outbuil ing. Very well maintainedSeller to pay
$3000 of closin
602 LoNg SHOALS RD. REDUCED $110,000
_CRE#
2 or 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath brick home with approx. 1900
sq. ft., formal FR, FP with insert. Double carport, covered
porch with broken tile, built-i
acre of land.Call po ansr ts

ni in kitchen. Over an

11/2 story home Beein 1994 15 3 bedrooms,2 baths,

 

kitchen with built-ins, located just outsidecity limits.
1308 JOYCE DR. $128,900 REDUCED 10 $123,900
Remodeled 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home. Fireplace in den
& master bedroom. Home has MANY new features. Call
to see this one.

Ww R DUCED

Good Deal! 3 Bedroom home, den, LR, dining, gas
heat/CA. Beautiful hardwood floors, carpet, ceramic tile
deck. Pool. 30'x50Bldg. Home in excellent condition. Plus
a 2BR, 2 Bath mobile home on 4.5 acres.

INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
W. ACADEMY STREET CRE #3506 $55,000
1 story stucco bldg. with 3 acres moreorless.
PINE STREET REDUCED $79,900 CRE 3508
10.747 Acresinsidecity. Zod residential.

LOT IN WOODBRIDGE $14,900
Priced undertax value! This lot backs up to Fairway #7.
GASTON WEBB CHAPEL ROAD CRE 3765
43.3 Acres. $255,470

D ROAD
irAcresior Less @ $8,000 per acre w/stream. Mostly
ence
Hows FARM AT IT’S BEST $259,000 REDUCED!
$257 BAH CHURCH WHITESIDES
ROADS 53 acres+ of land with a barn, old log cabin,
ond and a spring. Partof the propetly is fenced pasture
and and the rest & wooded. Property is restricted to site
built homes. LOCATED JUST OUT OF CHERRYVILLE.

N HWY 1 00 City water &
Excellent developmentsite.

 

seweravailable.
HWY 2745 $5500 ;
SELFSTREET $10,000 City water & sewer
BALLARD ST, ‘$26,000CRE - 5 acres with
water & sewer
teeClose to Cherryville Country
Club.
VERN A 1 ach . Mak

EX i IVE u ING F ARPENTER’
CROWN CREEKLOTS City water, sewer &
gas available

COMMERCIAL SPACE
APPROXIMATELY 2500 SQ.FT. OFFICE
Space available soon. Industrial Park. Call for more
information.
208 E. MAIN ST. $42,500.00
MOTIVATED SELLER on the COMMERCIAL BLDG with
approx. 3000 sq. ft. and a new roof.

  
 

   
 

 

 

 
  

ESTATE: 

Fitch/Carol A.
McMillian, Co-
Executrices, on or
before the 21st day of
February, 2003, or this
notice will be pleaded
in bar of their recovery.
All persons, firms and

corporations indebted
to the estate should
make immediate pay-
ment.

This the 21st day of
November, 2002.

Carol A. McMillan
Estate of
Virginia Lee Bridges
17040 Arch Mclean
Rd.
Wagram, NC 28396
Barbara A. Fitch  

Having qualified as
Executor of the Estate
of ‘HUBERT A.
HUMPHRIES of
Cleveland County,

North Carolina, this is
to notify all persons,
firms and corporations
having claims against
the Estate of the said
HUBERT A.
HUMPHRIES to pres-
ent them to’ the under-
signed by FEBRUARY

21, 2003, or same will

be pleaded in bar of
their recovery. All per-
sons indebted to said
Estate, please make

immediate payment.

 

B.F. 2
Maner
Agency

309 York Road, Nice 2

Bedroom, Home with

Screen Porch & Private

Backyard. $72,500

INSURANCE

& REAL ESTATE

704-739-6411

REALTOR

  

“Brand New”

Upscale

2 Story Town

~~ Homes
in Kings Mtn., NC

$525 per mo.

$0 dep. wicredit
Now Leasing

704-734-4888   
     

 

        

   

Christmas Town us.A - McAdenville Lights

7&.15 Passenger Vans Available FreePickup & Delivery
.-*Restrictions Apply" — See Michael Cook or, Judy Anthonyi

3 “We’re Your Family Auto Specialist” &

AutoManrt oe chucnst-(I)i
(across from former Carolina Freight)

(708) 435-4343 + Toll Free 1-800-540-6741

 
(11:21, 28:°12:5,12)  of your market audience is ooing for a

  

     
 

 

"STATE

OF

NORTH

great deall!!
CAROLINA

COUNTY OF Call today!

GASTON 704-739-7496 &

NEW,

poM® B °D e F.

 
=

=,CONSTRUCTION
DUB - 739-5636

53Ton. 937.9354.45)
The 3 Little Pigs taught

us the trick, Always build
your house with Brick!  
 

Prices! 
Steve Cook

(Owner)

   

 

NEW STREETS OPEN

White Plains; also off Margrace Road.

NewBrick Homes at Siding Home

Check Our Prices

Before You Buy!

Call Dubor Todd!

 

 

Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer's Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
*Wanda Conner
*Brent Leigh

New Homes on
105 McGinnis Street -
SBR, 1BA,partial base-
ment. A good fixer
upper. Located close to
74 & down town.
703 W. King Street -
Good lggatiop far doc-
tor s o ral
office area. Across from
KM Hospital i

-19 Bennett Drive. Lovely,
Home Close to Walking
Track.Convenient to 74
Bypasss and Downtown.
Nice cornerlot. Lots of
updates in 1998. New
Heat, Air, Windows, and
Vinyl Siding. 4 must to
see.

 

   
Vickie Spurling| oda
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STONEWOOD ESTATES
3BR,21/2 BA, 11/2 story,
heated bonus rm, dbl.gar,
concretedrive, 2 1/2 ac.lot,
Chertvyills City. $168,500

  

C
r

  
      

HAWTHORNE T. 3BR,
2BA brick, sunroom, FP,
wood floors, concrete

  

    
    

211 East Main St., Che

   

driveway, dbl. gar. $139,900.

   Helen Hovis, Realtor®
704-276-0016 (Home)

SELF STREET -3BR, 2BA,
vinyl siding, fenced yard,
many updates, City of
Cherryville, $94,500

 

CT, Gastonia
WPhrick, Autumn Ac.

WED, updates incl. roof,
carpet, paint,cer.tile floor, &
counters, ba., wind... $126,000

 

 

704-530-3503 (Mobile)

 

   

 

Marsha Hollifield,
Realtor® §

704-435-9773 (Home)
    

    

   
       

   

    

  COUN yLINE RD. Gast.Co.
Par. Some home. Guest wing nm style, wood floors,

R/1BA,kitch, den, fireplaces, basement, det gar,
8/10 ac., Bess. City $149,500.

(ready) 1
i aund.; dbl. gar. wing/
liv. area & bath bac $169,500

 

E vaulted ceil.,
dbl. gexpPutbldg., city
wal®¥ sewer Seller will pay
$3000 closing costs. $119,900

  

WITHWORTH ROAD 3BR,
2BA split BR plan,all walk-in
closets, sunroom, laund
Concrete drive, 1 ac. $119,500

eat|RNOr{2FUEFE
*xx Selling or Buying? Call us (ies - we want to help you! xx%

Member of Carolinas MultipleListing Service!

Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home)
704-866-2980(Pager)

          

  

Nancy Bookout Price
Realtor®

704-435-3749 (Home)
    

 

    

   

‘§ GORGEOUS-SPACIOUS DW on Ig. lot. Den W/FP. $76,900

   
Micki Padgett
0475307

Donnasutton realtor.com  Mikipad @carciina rr com

214 S. alug FaembrShs, (1,Sis

KINGS MOUNTAIN
RFAINHGsolcom donnasT16 aol.com

WOODBRIDGE BLDG. LOT seliing .for $6,000 under tax
value. On 8th green. $12,800
1.43 ACRES ON S. Battleground Ave. Kings Mtn. $89,900
BESSEMER CITY HWY. COMMERCIAL 13 AC. -$130,000
SMALL MOBILE HOME PARK -Owner Motivated $114,900
CORNER 4.868 AC. near medicalfacilities-Shelby $89,900
74 BUS.Kings Mtn. 2,370 sq.ft.+ huge garage $199,900
74 BUS., Kings Mtn.1907 sq.ft. Bus./Res. Zoned Property
$179,900
WHITE PLAINES S/D, Split level beauty, 4/2,
workshop..$149,900
3/2 PART. REMODELED RANCH.
Mountain $121,900
3BATTLEGROUND, KINGS MTN., Store Front, 2900 sf.

4,000 SF METAL BUILDING, Zoned RS-8 or needs rezoned
$59,900
7.3 ACRES W/GORGEOUS 4/3 with full basement-Horses,
etc. OK..$226,000 Below Tax Value!
KINGS MTN. 3/1 BRICK RANCH on .79 ac. with large
workshop $69,500
CITY LIVING! 2 or 3BR, corner lot, fenced, pool, deck
$63,900 ‘
74Bypass WEST .81 ac., 3/1 vinyl sided-Lots Amenities
59,900
EASY ACCESS! 2 BR remodeled, Replcm. windows $59,900

 

large

Must See! Kings

WESTERN CEDAR 3 BR, fenced back, close to 74 Bypass
$99,900    
IMMEDIATE

SUPERVISORY
OPENINGS

 

Day and nite positions
$$$ PREMIUM PAY $$$

FOR EXPERIENCED
SHIFT SUPERVISORS,

. SHIFT LEADERS, SERVICELEADERS |
&TEAM LEADERS

PLUS: PAID WEEKLY, TOP BENEFITS
& PAID TRAINING
ed
3 Q

218 CLEVELAND AVENUE
KINGS MOUNTAIN
Apply anytime!
EOE/Drug free work place

  
 

  

Wantyour houselisted in Multiple Listings call:

Becky RossRAT
a SMLS

  

  

202 W. Fourth Street. Yorneat older home,convenient to
town. Good starter home,retiree orrental ies
property. Two outbuildings to remain. $38,000

326 N. Main Street, Waco Sold

1552 A A Barrett Road. SingS@bdh 1.472 ac., $22,500
306 S. Mulberry '3BR,2BA, 1.5
story home. AppNAPg FP, Central Air,
Gas furnace & may updates done. $58,900

Vista Drive. Well maintained, updated 3 BR, 2 BA,brick
ranch. > carport,det. dbl. garage/work shop, lg. & sm
storage bld&, dbl fencing & an 18x36 inground pool. This
great home has something for everyone. Offered at $119,900

1408 E. Main Street. Attractive 2BR, 1BA home w/lots of
ates done. Carpet & wood floors tockfp in BR,out

   
  

  

       

    

4 Lincoln Co. $112,900.

 

    

     

  
    

   

   

   

 

  
  

 

= property, 4.5 acres. $148,900

C
E
E

r
e
a
C
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    od HWY. 274 3BR, 2BA, panty,
5 concrete drive, approx.2ac,,
4 built ‘01, 5 mi. of C'ville in

 

W. MAIN ST. 4BR, 1BA, 1.5 WILLIAMS RD. 3BR, 1BA,
story, den, din, liv. rm., Cleveland County, fenced
laundry, FP, wood floors, attic back yard, outbuilding, close

stor. REDUCED $89,000 to Hwy. 74 and 1-85. $89, 900

S. JACOB $1. 3BR/2BA brick,
sunroom, laun., bsmt.,ik
wind., new carpet, yo
counters, lg. bldg.     
      

CRYSTAL SPRINGS DR.
2BR, 1BA, carport, appliance,
outbuilding, . Linc. rool
Co.Crossing Subd. $79,500

 

LS os

S. MULBERRYST. 4BR,
1BA, FP,large front porch,
apt. in rear has 1BR, 1BA,
city water'& sewer. $81,000

 

BILLS AVE. 3BR, 1BARl
replace. wind, woo
cent. heat/ac, carport, bldg,
fenced back yard $84,500

LEDBETTER RD. 3BR, 2BA,
d carport, enclosed back porch,
cent. heat/ac, new paint
BROKER/OWNER. $89,500

  
   

  

 

        PINE STREET 2BR, 1BA,  ADERHOLT RD. 26R, IBA
laundry /study, some appl. & vinyl siding & roof, 3 yrs.
furn,, updates, bldg, carport, old: Hardwoodfloors.
arr. REDUCED $62,500 $65,000

 

E. MAIN ST. 3BR, 1BA,
Brick/vinyl, updated Kitch,
roof & gaspk., carpt., bldg.

PriceRed. $67,50

MAPLE ST. TT1BA, gas
heat, cent.l ac, replace. wind.,

= concrete drive, dbl. carport,
outbldg,city limits. $69,900
 

FOR RENT

°2BR Apt.city limits,
$475/month, cleaning/

damage deposit &
references required. No

“ANEW LISTING: NEW LISTING: SUNSET NORTH DR. 75K,1BA wood 0
4 WHITESIDES RD. - 3BR, 1 RD.- 3 BR, 2.BA,living, den, floors, vinyl siding, vinyl
BA,living, dining, den,office, great room. Basement,

4 hardwood floors, In-ground outbuildings,city water,
4 pool, singlewide mobile home sewer. . $115,000

Es currently rented on rear of

 

' eGaston County, Greenway Avenue - $8,500 lot.
e Fallston Heights Subd., Fallston - lots $12,000

eCrown Creek Subd. 3GALE PENBINGy water/sewer $14,900

ateet eye as aa uae a sa

    Enya eae ee a ou Se eat

re earning a TH ITER 7 AT 1% 3 hie AT Tr Fa 018 PR

replace. wind., great starter
home. $49,900 :

LAND FOR SALE

=

location. Den could be 3rd BR.

BA, Dbl.mr& rec room. N
is to be so!

2023 Delview Rd. Nice older
bdrms., 2 baths, LR w/fpl & s

Lay
402 Old Post Road, Lotin ni

available. $10,000

creek. $4,600. per acre.

Lincoln Count:
w/creek. $3,500 per acre.

$14,00

approved, heavily wooded,
+ a natural spring, 1300

$57,500 Reduced to $47,500

Stonewood Estates: Ver

Dr. & | lot on Karen Ct. Oy
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